WALL HUNG URINAL
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
Congratulations! You have just purchased one of the premium products from 3monkeez urinals range which have been manufactured to
Australian/New Zealand Standard AS/NZS 3982.
Step 1
Unpack the urinal, make sure all parts are included and no damage is present.
Step 2
The fixing height of the urinal must suit the application used. Hold the urinal at the desired height. Ensuring it is level, fix urinal to wall through

CARTON/CRATE CONTENTS - 1x Wall Hung Urinal, 1x Installation Instructions
The more
stars the more
water efficient
WATER RATING
In accordance with AS/NZS 6400
Licence No. 1044
3monkeez Pty Ltd
2.0litres per flush
per stall
AS / NZS 3982
23091
Off The Shelf
Custom Made
M-SWHUR-600C (600mm long)
M-SWHUR-1500C (1500mm long)
M-SWHUR
M-SWHUR-900C (900mm long)
M-SWHUR-1800C (1800mm long)
M-SWHUR-1200C (1200mm long)
M-SWHUR-2400C (2400mm long)
NSW        |        ACT        |        VIC        |        TAS        |        SA        |        WA        |        NT        |        QLD
www.3monkeez.com.au 02 9627 6111 wiseadvice@3monkeez.com.au
STAINLESS STEEL MAINTENANCE AND CLEANING INSTRUCTIONS
Stainless steel products must be cleaned on a regular basis to maintain the ability to resist corrosion. The surface of stainless steel has a